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No.

1017
1018
1020
1022

1656
1657
1658
1665
1666
1667
1668
1670
1671
1672
1673
1674
1675
1676
1677

•

1669

1696

1694
1695

Description.

BKECH (

Bouse and Yard ...
Garden
Plat
Plat

BUCE

Calves Close
Hill
Moory Meadow
Furze Park ...
Will Park '
Square Close
Little Meadow
Mowhay
Yard and Houses
Garden
Vetch Plot
Kent Meadow
Kent
Hole Meadow ... . -.-
Long Park ... .<-.- . «.

BUCKHORN

House and garden

House and garden

PART BL

Garden
Plat

State of Cultivation.

COTTAGE.

Arable
Arable and coarse pasture

A.

.HORN.

Arable
Arable ...
Coarse pasture and arable
Arable
Arable
Arable
Meadow !.

Orchard and garden
Arable
Meadow
Arable
Arable
Arable

A.

COTTAGES.

A.

A.

fCKHORN.

Coarse pasture
Arable occasionally

A.

Extent.

A. R. P.

21
1 15

1 0 36
1 1 2

2 3 34

3 1 10
1 2 35
2 1 30
3 1 20
2 1 29
4' 3 10

2 30
. 22
1 8

29
38

2 27
1 3 5
3 0 25
3 1 16

28 2 14

8

23

9
3 4

3 13

Tithe-Kent-
Charge

Apportioned.

£ s. d.

3 3

4 13 3

9

. 2 10

" SUMMARY.

Tenement. " Extent.

Heggadon ... •...
Shed and garden
Heggadon ...
North End
North End
Beech Cottage
Buckhorn
Buckhorn Cottage ...
Buckhorn Cottage ...
Part Buck horn

TOTAL A.

A.

87

125
52
67

2
28

365

H. P.

0 31
29

0 37
2 3
3 5
3 34
2 14

8
23

3 13

1 37

Tithe-Rent-
Charge

Apportioned.

£ s. d.

7 11 3
6

9 6 6
6 9 10
4 12 6

3 3
4 13 3

9
2 10

33 0 8"

•


